DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
20/02/2007
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 751188